SDQ Pump Series -
Submersible Sand
Pump
SDQ – Submersible Sand Pump
2.2 ~45kW 4P  -  50Hz : 1450rpm, 60Hz : 1750rpm
The SDQ submersible sand pump is specially designed for harsh environment, sites pumping containing solids and other

  three phase 380V ±10%, 60Hz
•• Capacity: up to 402m3/h
•• Head: up to 45m
•• Maximum immersion depth: 15m
•• Cable Legth: 8m
Type Pump body Material
SDQ Ductile iron High chrome alloy
SDQ-G High chrome alloy
All content is subject to change without notice.
SDQ – Submersible Sand Pump
Movable Soft Pipe Installation (R)
2
Dimensions
Model Ød ØA1 ØB1 ØC1 n-Ød1 h1 h2 h3 W1 W2 H O P Q L D M1 M2 N1 N2
SDAS-80-57-2.2T4-O 80 80 150 190 4-Ø18 331 325 185 474 235 625 168 223 158 210 381 302 352 507 614
SDAS-80-57-3.7T4-O 80 80 150 190 4-Ø18 331 325 185 539 235 690 168 223 158 210 381 302 352 507 614
SDAS-100-57-5.5T4-O 100 100 170 210 4-Ø18 426 406 256 616 309 854 206 265 188 230 453 333 382 588 693
SDAS-100-57-7.5T4-O 100 100 170 210 4-Ø18 426 406 256 661 309 899 206 265 188 230 453 333 382 588 693
SDAS-100-57-11T4-O 100 100 170 210 4-Ø18 425 405 255 691 308 958 221 275 208 240 483 343 393 613 719
SDAS-150-57-11T4-O 150 150 225 265 8-Ø18 480 455 255 691 308 958 221 303 208 240 511 393 443 689 797
SDAS-100-57-15T4-O 100 100 170 210 4-Ø18 425 405 255 736 308 1008 221 275 208 240 483 343 393 613 719
SDAS-150-57-15T4-O 150 150 225 265 8-Ø18 480 526 255 736 308 1008 221 303 208 240 511 393 443 689 797
SDAS-150-57-19T4-O 150 150 225 265 8-Ø18 521 496 296 808 360 1103 264 326 247 280 573 433 483 772 880
SDAS-200-57-19T4-O 200 200 295 340 8-Ø18 606 526 296 808 360 1103 264 363 247 280 610 483 513 848 948
SDAS-150-57-22T4-O 150 150 225 265 8-Ø18 521 496 296 828 360 1123 264 326 247 280 573 433 483 772 880
SDAS-200-57-22T4-O 200 200 295 340 8-Ø18 606 526 296 828 360 1123 264 363 247 280 610 483 513 848 948
SDAS-150-57-30T4-O 150 150 240 285 8-Ø18 545 520 320 900 350 1250 290 333 282 340 615 492 542 854 975
SDAS-150-57-37T4-O 150 150 240 285 8-Ø18 545 520 320 890 350 1302 290 333 282 340 615 492 542 854 975
SDAS-150-57-45T4-O 150 150 240 285 8-Ø18 545 520 320 930 350 1302 290 333 282 340 615 493 542 854 975
MODEL
R Y
N.W G.W
Packing

•• PH: 6 to 10
•• Density of liquid: 1.3g/cm3
•• Power supply: three phase 380V ±10%, 50Hz
•• Capacity: up to 600m3/h
•• Head: up to 57m
•• Maximum immersion depth: 15m
•• Cable Legth: 10m
Type Pump body Material
SDQ Ductile iron High chrome alloy
SDQ-G High chrome alloy
SDQ – Submersible Sand Pump
All content is subject to change without notice.
Dimensions
Model Ød G ØA1 ØB1 ØC1 n-Ød1 h1 h2 h3 W1 W2 H O P Q L D M1 M2 N1 N2
SDAS-200-57-55T4-O 200 - 200 295 340 8-Ø22 673 592 362 1150 450 1576 336 395 319 410 714 614 644 1049 1149
SDAS-200-57-75T4-O 200 - 200 295 340 8-Ø22 673 592 362 1150 450 1576 336 395 319 410 714 614 644 1049 1149
Movable Soft Pipe Installation (R)
Movable Hard Pipe Installation (Y)
MODEL
R Y